
EMPLOYEE'S PROVIDENT FUND ORGANISATION
ELECTRONIC CHALLAN CUM RETURN (ECR)

Name of Establishment

Establishment Id

Wage Month

Contribution Rate (%)

Salary Disbursement Date Uploaded Date Time

Exemption Status

Remarks

TRISHUL SECURITECH PRIVATE LIMITED

DLCPM1999987000

12

JUN-2025

14-JUL-2025 13:5405-JUL-2025

JUNE 2025

LIN

ECR Type

Return Month

1203201015

ECR

JUL-2025

TRRN Number

ECR Id 124995596

Total Members 90

              0

Total EPF Contribution Total EPS Contribution

Total EPF-EPS Contribution

         98,194

Total Refund Advance         52,206

              0Total PMRPY Upfront EPSTotal PMRPY Upfront EPF Amount               0

Unexempted

       1,50,400

Contribution and Remittance Details (In Rupees) :

PMRPY Upfront Benefit Details (In Rupees) :

NAPMRPY benefit remarks

ABRY Upfront Benefit Details (In Rupees) :

              0               0
Total ABRY benefit Amount

Employee EPF Share Employer EPF ShareEmployer EPS Share

              0

ABRY benefit remarks
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Member Details :

EPSGross
UAN

Contribution Remitted

EPS Pension
ShareEE

Sl. No. Refunds

Name as per

UAN
Repository

Posting
Location of
the member

ECR NCP
Days

Wages

ER

PMRPY / ABRY Benefit

EPF ER PF
ShareEDLI EE Share

       17,746AJAY KUMAR
SINGH

        1,250        1,800
1 101258716989 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000AJAY KUMAR
SINGH

-
       15,000             0          550

- -

       21,549
AMAN KUMAR

        1,250        1,800
2 101385366584 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
AMAN KUMAR -

       15,000             0          550
- -

       17,746
AMIR KHAN

        1,250        1,800
3 101321510958 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
AMIR KHAN -

       15,000             0          550
- -

       20,687
AMIT DAHIYA

        1,250        1,800
4 100969917206 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
AMIT DAHIYA -

       15,000             0          550
- -

       17,746
AMIT KUMAR

        1,250        1,800
5 101597204231 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
AMIT KUMAR -

       15,000             0          550
- -

        4,259
ANIL

          355          511
6 100756657223 N.A.

        4,259            20        4,259
ANIL -

        4,259             0          156
- -

       17,746
ARVIND KUMAR

        1,250        1,800
7 102081004287 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000ARVIND
KUMAR

-
       15,000             0          550

- -

       17,746
ARVIND KUMAR

        1,250        1,800
8 101267246095 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000ARVIND
KUMAR

-
       15,000             0          550

- -

       17,746BIR BAHADUR
YADAV

        1,250        1,800
9 100983267224 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000BIR BAHADUR
YADAV

-
       15,000             0          550

- -

       17,746
BRIJ MOHAN

        1,250        1,800
10 100499647400 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
BRIJ MOHAN -

       15,000             0          550
- -

       21,549
BRIJMOHAN

            0        1,800
11 100778487800 N.A.

       15,000             1       15,000
BRIJMOHAN -

            0             0        1,800
- -

       17,746
CHANDER PAL

        1,250        1,800
12 100481769135 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
CHANDRA PAL -

       15,000             0          550
- -

       17,746
DEEPA DAHIYA

        1,250        1,800
13 102186936252 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000DEEPA
DAHIYA

-
       15,000             0          550

- -

       15,515
DEEPAK

        1,250        1,800
14 101606257371 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
DEEPAK -

       15,000             0          550
- -

       17,036
DEV

        1,250        1,800
15 102001250976 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
DEV -

       15,000             0          550
- -

       17,746
DEVMUNI SINGH

        1,250        1,800
16 101174141223 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
DEVMUNI
SINGH
KUSHWAHA

-
       15,000             0          550

- -

       20,687DHARAMVEER
SINGH

        1,250        1,800
17 101511762618 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000DHARMVIR
SINGH

-
       15,000             0          550

- -

       17,746
DHEERAJ KUMAR

        1,250        1,800
18 101841240469 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000DHEERAJ
KUMAR

-
       15,000             0          550

- -

       17,746
DHRUV PANDEY

        1,250        1,800
19 101129075135 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000DHRUV
PANDEY

-
       15,000             0          550

- -

       21,549
DUKHI PASWAN

        1,250        1,800
20 101606255127 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000DUKHI
PASWAN

-
       15,000             0          550

- -

       17,746
GAGAN DEEP

        1,250        1,800
21 102001250982 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
GAGAN DEEP -

       15,000             0          550
- -

       17,746GOVIND PRASAD
SHARMA

        1,250        1,800
22 101489515861 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
GOVIND
PRASAD
SHARMA

-
       15,000             0          550

- -

       17,746
JAGADISH

        1,250        1,800
23 100170389527 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
JAGADISH -

       15,000             0          550
- -

       21,549
JOGANAND

        1,250        1,800
24 100784163027 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
JOGANAND -

       15,000             0          550
- -

       21,549
LAXMAN SINGH

        1,250        1,800
25 100054758970 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000LAXMAN
SINGH

-
       15,000             0          550

- -

       17,746MADAN KUMAR
CHOUDHARY

        1,250        1,800
26 101511764831 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000MADAN KUMAR
CHOUDHARY

-
       15,000             0          550

- -

       17,746
MANJU KASHYAP

        1,250        1,800
27 101541116008 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000MANJU
KASHYAP

-
       15,000             0          550

- -

       17,746
MANOJ

        1,250        1,800
28 100454821138 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
MANOJ -

       15,000             0          550
- -

       17,746
MANOJ KUMAR

            0        1,800
29 100481422292 N.A.

       15,000             1       15,000
MANOJ KUMAR -

            0             0        1,800
- -

       17,746
MANOJ KUMAR

        1,250        1,800
30 100717927500 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
MANOJ KUMAR -

       15,000             0          550
- -

       17,746
MANOJ KUMAR

        1,250        1,800
31 100998714351 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
MANOJ KUMAR -

       15,000             0          550
- -
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            0
MD .TALIM

            0            0
32 101554457747 N.A.

            0            26            0
MD TALIM -

            0             0            0
- -

       21,549
MOHIT SHAH

        1,250        1,800
33 102021381141 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
MOHIT SHAH -

       15,000             0          550
- -

       17,746
MOMRAJ

        1,250        1,800
34 101037440342 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
MOMRAJ -

       15,000             0          550
- -

       17,746
MUKESH KUMAR

        1,250        1,800
35 101511764854 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000MUKESH
KUMAR

-
       15,000             0          550

- -

       17,746
MUKESH KUMAR

        1,250        1,800
36 101341680377 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000MUKESH
KUMAR

-
       15,000             0          550

- -

       21,549NIKESH KUMAR
JHA

        1,250        1,800
37 102186936234 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000NIKESH
KUMAR JHA

-
       15,000             0          550

- -

       21,549
NIKKEY

        1,250        1,800
38 102014745914 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
NIKKEY -

       15,000             0          550
- -

       17,746
PADMA KAUR

        1,250        1,800
39 101100081859 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
PADMA KAUR -

       15,000             0          550
- -

            0
PAWA
N

            0            0
40 101041384812 N.A.

            0            30            0
PAWA
N

-
            0             0            0

- -

       17,746
PAWAN KUMAR

        1,250        1,800
41 101540774911 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
PAWAN KUMAR -

       15,000             0          550
- -

       21,549
PAWAN KUMAR

        1,250        1,800
42 101606257407 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
PAWAN KUMAR -

       15,000             0          550
- -

       14,907
PRADEEP KUMAR

        1,242        1,789
43 101841240476 N.A.

       14,907             5       14,907PRADEEP
KUMAR

-
       14,907             0          547

- -

       21,549
PRAMO
D

        1,250        1,800
44 101619017599 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
PRAMO
D

-
       15,000             0          550

- -

       17,746PRATIBHA
KUSHWA
H

        1,250        1,800
45 101235405181 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000PRATIBHA
KUSHWA
H

-
       15,000             0          550

- -

       21,549RADHA MOHAN
JHA

            0        1,800
46 101240634165 N.A.

       15,000             1       15,000RADHA MOHAN
JHA

-
            0             0        1,800

- -

       21,549RADHESHYAM
PANDEY

        1,250        1,800
47 100469786415 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000RADHESHYAM
PANDEY

-
       15,000             0          550

- -

       17,746
RADHEY SHYAM

            0        1,800
48 100029123914 N.A.

       15,000             1       15,000RADHEY
SHYAM

-
            0             0        1,800

- -

       20,687
RAHUL KUMAR

        1,250        1,800
49 100291243941 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
RAHUL KUMAR -

       15,000             0          550
- -

       17,746
RAJESH KUMAR

        1,250        1,800
50 101450677139 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000RAJESH
KUMAR

-
       15,000             0          550

- -

       17,746RAJESH SINGH
RAWAT

        1,250        1,800
51 101122152215 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000RAJESH
SINGH RAWAT

-
       15,000             0          550

- -

       17,746RAJNATH
PRAJAPATI

        1,250        1,800
52 101583668962 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000RAJNATH
PRAJAPATI

-
       15,000             0          550

- -

       17,746
RAKESH

        1,250        1,800
53 101511764877 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
RAKESH -

       15,000             0          550
- -

       17,746
RAKESH

        1,250        1,800
54 100717889976 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
RAKESH -

       15,000             0          550
- -

       17,746RAKESH KUMAR
TIWARI

        1,250        1,800
55 101221646506 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
RAKESH
KUMAR
TIWARI

-
       15,000             0          550

- -

       17,036
RAM KRISHNA

        1,250        1,800
56 101354722793 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
RAM KRISHNA -

       15,000             0          550
- -

       17,746
RAMESH CHAND

            0        1,800
57 101405000406 N.A.

       15,000             1       15,000RAMESH
CHAND

-
            0             0        1,800

- -

       17,746
RAMESH KUMAR

        1,250        1,800
58 101227884020 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000RAMESH
KUMAR

-
       15,000             0          550

- -

       17,746
RAMJEET SINGH

        1,250        1,800
59 101332914908 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000RAMJEET
SINGH

-
       15,000             0          550

- -

       17,746
RANJIT SINGH

        1,250        1,800
60 101369441507 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000RANJEET
SINGH

-
       15,000             0          550

- -

       17,746
RANJEET SINGH

        1,250        1,800
61 100307907910 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000RANJEET
SINGH

-
       15,000             0          550

- -

       21,549
RAUSHAN KUMAR

        1,250        1,800
62 101606257385 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000RAUSHAN
KUMAR

-
       15,000             0          550

- -

       20,687
RAVI SHANKAR

        1,250        1,800
63 102039341135 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000RAVI
SHANKAR

-
       15,000             0          550

- -
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       17,746RAVINDER
KUMAR

        1,250        1,800
64 101541116511 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000RAVINDER
KUMAR

-
       15,000             0          550

- -

        4,969SAHIDUL
MALITHA

          414          596
65 100755971073 N.A.

        4,969            23        4,969SAHIDUL
MALITHA

-
        4,969             0          182

- -

       17,746
SANTOSH

        1,250        1,800
66 100491791533 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
SANTOSH -

       15,000             0          550
- -

       17,746
SANTOSH RANI

        1,250        1,800
67 101817841688 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000SANTOSH
RANI

-
       15,000             0          550

- -

       17,746
SEEMA

        1,250        1,800
68 101791662692 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
SEEMA -

       15,000             0          550
- -

       21,549SHARAWAN
KUMAR

        1,250        1,800
69 101801187167 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000SHARAWAN
KUMAR

-
       15,000             0          550

- -

       22,411SHIV KUMAR
JHA

        1,250        1,800
70 100481380074 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000SHIV KUMAR
JHA

-
       15,000             0          550

- -

       17,746
SHIV SAHAY

        1,250        1,800
71 101474875464 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
SHIV SAHAY -

       15,000             0          550
- -

            0
SHIVAM

            0            0
72 101815989291 N.A.

            0            26            0
SHIVAM -

            0             0            0
- -

       16,326SHIVSHANKAR
SINGH

        1,250        1,800
73 101549564448 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000SHIVSHANKAR
SINGH

-
       15,000             0          550

- -

       21,549
SHYAM BABU

        1,250        1,800
74 100561851806 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
SHYAM BABU -

       15,000             0          550
- -

       21,549SONU KUMAR
GUPTA

        1,250        1,800
75 101364221440 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000SONU KUMAR
GUPTA

-
       15,000             0          550

- -

       17,746SUBHASH KUMAR
GRAI

        1,250        1,800
76 101500804760 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000SUBHASH
KUMAR GRAI

-
       15,000             0          550

- -

            0
SUBODH JHA

            0            0
77 101174141036 N.A.

            0            26            0
SUBODH JHA -

            0             0            0
- -

       17,746SUDHIR KUMAR
SINGH

        1,250        1,800
78 101354352116 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000SUDHIR
KUMAR SINGH

-
       15,000             0          550

- -

       21,549
SUNIL KUMAR

        1,250        1,800
79 101854046627 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
SUNIL KUMAR -

       15,000             0          550
- -

       17,746
SUNIL KUMAR

        1,250        1,800
80 101571240865 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
SUNIL KUMAR -

       15,000             0          550
- -

       17,746
SURESH KUMAR

        1,250        1,800
81 100624340815 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000SURESH
KUMAR

-
       15,000             0          550

- -

       17,746
USHA SAXENA

        1,250        1,800
82 101474436831 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
USHA SAXENA -

       15,000             0          550
- -

            0
VICKY

            0            0
83 101493978474 N.A.

            0            26            0
VICKY -

            0             0            0
- -

       19,825
VIJAY KUMAR

        1,250        1,800
84 101725733668 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
VIJAY KUMAR -

       15,000             0          550
- -

       17,746
VIKRAM SINGH

        1,250        1,800
85 101500804756 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000VIKRAM
SINGH

-
       15,000             0          550

- -

       17,746
VINOD KUMAR

        1,250        1,800
86 101457233444 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
VINOD KUMAR -

       15,000             0          550
- -

       14,197
VIRESH

        1,183        1,704
87 100717891113 N.A.

       14,197             6       14,197
VIRESH -

       14,197             0          521
- -

       17,746
VISHRAM YADAV

        1,250        1,800
88 100668668508 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000VISHRAM
YADAV

-
       15,000             0          550

- -

       17,746
VIVEK GIRI

        1,250        1,800
89 102186936247 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
VIVEK GIRI -

       15,000             0          550
- -

       20,687YOGENDER
SINGH

        1,250        1,800
90 101299913175 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000YOGENDER
SINGH

-
       15,000             0          550

- -
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PMRPY Benefit Not Given Remarks :-

Mismatch in Due and Remitted values

Benefit already availed for this memberEC10003

Reason Name

EC10006

EC10004

ECR already filed for this member

Mismatch in EPF and EPS wages

Reason Code

EC10002

Gross/EPF wages greater than 15,000/-

EC10001

Parallel Employment: ECR already filed for

EC10005

EC10007 UAN Deactivated

GK10002

GK10001

Aadhaar not seededGK10007

Reason Name

EPS contribution remitted is greatter than due

GK10006

GK10004

(EPF - EPS) diffrence contribution remitted is

EPF contribution remitted is greatter than due

EPS contribution remitted is greatter than due

Mismatch in EPF and EPS wages

GK10005

Reason Code

ABRY Benefit Not Given Remarks :-

GK10003

EPF wages are greatter than or equal to 15,000/-

Note:
1) UANs are prefixed with Asterisk sign (*) in case AADHAAR is not seeded /unverified
2) EPS Contribution Remitted is prefixed with Hash sign (#) when Member's age is more than 58 years.
    Please ensure that this is the case of "Deferred Pension".
3)UANs are  prefixed with Hash sign (##)  when EPF wage is greater than 15000 and Para-26 declaration is required.
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